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Copper is created by exploding a thin layer of pure PPER
metal onto the surface of a polycarbonate shade. This o
technologically advanced process of vacuum metallisation Code COS03CO-PEUM2
Shade Code COS03CO

gives Copper an instantly recognisable and highly reflective
surface with a warm metallic glow. Round and oval shades
are created in the trademark mirrored copper, allowing

clusters to be formed.

Year of Design

Product Weight

Finishing Process

Surface Mount Shape/Diameter
Power Method

Cable Spec

Cable Type/Length

Light Source

Max Wattage

Lumens

CRI

Colour Temperature
Dimmability

Voltage

Environment

Spares
Certification/Electrical Class

22/8.7"

50/19.7"

2015

2.34kg

Metallised, Plated
Dome, 11.5cm

Mains

HO3VV-F 2 x 0,75 mm2
Clear, 250cm

6W LED

9w

800

>90

3000K

Mains Dimmable, Leading & Trailing Edge
220-240V

Indoor

LEDRINGOT1Y, LEDDRIVEROTEU
Certified for NZ/AUS

H@CE T 2

Shade Material Polycarbonate
Shade Colour/Finish Copper, Mirrored
Fitting Code LEDPO8COEU
Fitting Material Steel

Fitting Colour/Finish Copper, Polished

Service Offer Quick Ship
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