## **COPPER PENDANT WIDE LED**



Copper is created by exploding a thin layer of pure metal onto the surface of a polycarbonate shade. This technologically advanced process of vacuum metallisation gives Copper an instantly recognisable and highly reflective surface with a warm metallic glow. Round and oval shades are created in the trademark mirrored copper, allowing clusters to be formed.

## COPPER

Code	COS03CO-PEUM2
Shade Code	COS03CO
Shade Material	Polycarbonate
Shade Colour/Finish	Copper, Mirrored
Fitting Code	LEDP08COEU
Fitting Material	Steel
Fitting Colour/Finish	Copper, Polished
Service Offer	Quick Ship

Year of Design	2015
Product Weight	2.34kg
Finishing Process	Metallised, Plated
Surface Mount Shape/Diameter	Dome, 11.5cm
Power Method	Mains
Cable Spec	H03VV-F 2 x 0,75 mm2
Cable Type/Length	Clear, 250cm
Light Source	6W LED
Max Wattage	9W
Lumens	800
CRI	>90
Colour Temperature	3000K
Dimmability	Mains Dimmable, Leading & Trailing Edge
Voltage	220-240V
Environment	Indoor
Spares	LEDRING01Y, LEDDRIVER01EU
Certification/Electrical Class	Certified for NZ/AUS



